
 

 

DEBRA THANA SKS MAHAVIDYALAYA 

CHAKSHYAMPUR, DEBRA, PASCHIM MEDINIPUR-721124 

PHONE- 03222-243400 

www.debracollege.ac.in 

Notice Inviting quotation 
Tender No- dtsksm/NIT59/23 dated:07.08.2024 

 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from reputed suppliers/agencies with suitable 

credentials for supply and/or installation of miscellaneous items/works. Detailed list is 

available in the website www.debracollege.ac.in and in the college notice board. 

 

 Last date and time for submission of quotation: 16.08.2024 till 1p.m. 

 Date & Time of opening of quotation: 16.08.2024 at 2.00 p.m 

 

 

(Dr. Rupa Dasgupta) 

Principal 

http://www.debracollege.ac.in/
http://www.debracollege.ac.in/


List (Tender format to be submitted in letterhead of the 

company/supplier) 
 

Sl. No. Item/make/Description Unit Rate /Unit 

 

1. Lab. Table: 
  

 Made by 18 mm ply (No Particle/mdf board), middle shelve, SqFt 

 outside laminate inside paint. Measurement table top to top  

2. Teachers desk : 
 

 Made by 18 mm ply (No Particle/mdf board), front ply, inside SqFt 
 keyboard, drawer, outside laminate inside paint. Measurement  

 top to top  

3. Aluminum Sliding Window: SqFt 
 Fitting & fixing of sliding window with  

 Aluminium section with glass  

4. File Cabinet/Store : 
 

 Made by 18 mm ply (No Particle/mdf board), front cover by SqFt 
 18mm block board/Glass, inside shelve outside laminate inside  

 paint with lock and fittings .Measurement front to front.  

5. Open Rack : 
 

 Made by 18 mm ply (No Particle/mdf board) with shelve SqFt 

 Measurement front to front.  

 
Wooden Chair : Pc 

6. Made by Neem/Akasmoni wood  

 
Notice Board : 

 

7. 
Made by 18 mm ply, laminate, soft board, velvet, covering by 

glass. 

SqFt 

 

8. 
Window curtain: 

Curtain Fitting with steel rod and wooden bracket: 

 

Pc 

 

9. IP camera Pc 

10. 

11. 

 

12. 
13. 

NVR (32 port) 
NVR (64 port) 
ID card (collect sample from office) 
Text books (Indian) 

Pc 

Pc 

Pc 
Mention 

14. 
Text book (International) 
-20

o
 Chamber 

% less 
” 

 Horizontal (300 L) Pc 

 Vertical (170L) pc 



Sl. No. Item/make/Description Unit Rate /Unit 

1. 1 Wi-Fi Device GT 7660 1  

2.  Rack 2 U 1  

3.  Rj45 Connector 1  

4.  4/4 Box 1  

5.  Poe Switch 4P 1  

6.  Poe Switch 8P 1  

7.  Cloud Firewall Router 1  

8.  Syrotech OLT 4P 1  

9.  Syrotech ONU 1  

10.  Splitor 50/50 1  

11.  Splitor 95/5 1  

12.  Splitor 70/30 1  

13.  Joint Box Small 1  

14.  Joint Box Big 1  

15.  PON 7+ 1  

16.  2Core Optical Fiber Cable 1  

17.  CP Plus Dome 2 MP IP 1  

18.  Bullet  50 MT 1  

 


